
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CCL KATHARA

Pay Slip for - FEB 2025

1, KATHARA , BOKARO-829116

Mr. BIJAY KUMAR VERMA

LAB.ATTD.

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 32400.00

11086156978

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01-04-2000DOJ :

51590

117780246Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

540629414871

AEBPV4286Q

100114036795

Pay Level 1

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  47304.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 0.00

 14904.00DA :

HRA :

 32400.00Basic Pay :

Total :  5986.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  5676.00

Net Salary :  41318.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Forty-One Thousand Three Hundred Eighteen Only

 0.00ESI :

 310.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**07-03-2025


